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PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK
RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (3RD PROF. PART-1) (ANNUAL) EXAM.

DEC.-2025 (For Batch before 2022)
March 13, 2026

ADESH MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KURUKSHETRA

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS
200006 19-AMCS-012 AJAY RAMESH KUMAR R-MB32, MB33, MB34
200046 21-AMCS-038 GURSIMAR SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH R-MB34
200057 19-AMCS-055 JAIDUTT GAUTAM RAMESH DUTT GAUTAM R-MB32
200065 20-AMCS-060 KARAN RAMESH KUMAR 101 / 200
200079 21-AMCS-064 MANISH YADAV SUDHIR YADAV 271 / 500
200080 21-AMCS-066 MANMOHIT SINGH MOHAN SINGH R-MB34
200083 21-AMCS-072 MEGHAM RAKESH 293 / 500
200094 21-AMCS-082 NEHA KAITH BABA RAM 299 / 500
200107 21-AMCS-100 RAKSHITA KAMBOJ RAMESH KUMAR 281 / 500
200138 21-AMCS-135 SONAL BAKSHI SHIV DUTT BAKSHI 269 / 500
200142 20-AMCS-131 SURBHI DHEERAJ 101 / 200
200154 19-AMCS-146 VINITA CHOUDHARY MOTA RAM CHOUDHARY 116 / 200
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RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (3RD PROF. PART-1) (ANNUAL) EXAM.
DEC.-2025 (For Batch before 2022)

March 13, 2026

B.P.S. GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SONIPAT

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS
200184 19-BPS-51 GRIMA NARENDER SINGH R-MB32, MB33
200245 21-BPS-141 RITIKA SURESH R-MB34
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ESIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, FARIDABAD

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS
200329 21-ESIC-51 LAKSHAY MALIK NARENDRA MALIK R-MB31, MB34
200335 21-ESIC-58 MANJU RAJESH 288 / 500
200341 20-ESIC-67 NAVEEN KUMAR LAKHMI CHAND 100 / 200
200375 21-ESIC-102 SANSKAR CHOUDHARY DAYARAM CHOUDHARY Detained
200390 20-ESIC-110 SWASTIK BISHNOI MAHENDER BISHNOI R-MB33
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RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (3RD PROF. PART-1) (ANNUAL) EXAM.
DEC.-2025 (For Batch before 2022)

March 13, 2026

KALPANA CHAWLA GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KARNAL

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS
200414 21-KCGMK-74 ASHWIN KUMAR DHARMBIR 118 / 200
200421 20-KGMK-24 DEEPAK JAGDISH R-MB33
200432 20-KGMK-34 HAPPY DAYARAM R-MB33
200492 20-KGMK-90 SATYAPAL KAILASH CHANDER R-MB33
200493 21-KCGMK-147 SAWAN NARESH KUMAR 110 / 200
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MAHARAJA AGRASEN MEDICAL COLLEGE, HISAR

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS
200573 20-MAMCH-67 MOHIT SHISHPAL R-MB33
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N.C. MEDICAL COLLEGE, PANIPAT

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS
200620 21-NCMP-07 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH RAM PRAVESH SINGH 273 / 500
200621 20-NCMP-12 ABHISHEK PANCHAL RAJESH KUMAR R-MB32, MB33
200622 20-NCMP-13 ABHISHEK YADAV PAWAN KUMAR R-MB32, MB33
200624 21-NCMP-10 ADITYA RADHEY SHYAM 290 / 500
200632 20-NCMP-17 AKSHAT JAISWAL RANJIT BHAGAT R-MB32, MB33
200637 21-NCMP-17 ANKUR SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 287 / 500
200641 20-NCMP-25 ANSHUL NEHRA SUNIL KUMAR NEHRA 212 / 400
200644 21-NCMP-20 ARCHISH MAKARAND NAGRALE MAKARAND NAGRALE R-MB31, MB34
200651 21-NCMP-26 AWARI SANJANA VILAS VILAS AWARI 270 / 500
200654 21-NCMP-28 AYUSHI BADLI RAVIKANT SINGH 291 / 500
200658 21-NCMP-34 CHAHAT VIRENDER 299 / 500
200660 21-NCMP-39 CHIRAG BANSAL DINESH KUMAR R-MB34
200674 21-NCMP-53 HARSH JAKHAR PARAMJEET JAKHAR Detained
200677 20-NCMP-55 HIMANSHU SINGLA ASHOK KUMAR R-MB32
200678 21-NCMP-57 HIMANSHU TYAGI JASWANT 274 / 500
200679 21-NCMP-58 HITESH CHAUHAN ASHOK KUMAR 274 / 500
200682 21-NCMCH-60 ISHIKA PARDEEP 289 / 500
200683 20-NCMP-57 ISHIKA CHAUDHARY RAJEEV KUMAR R-MB32, MB33
200687 21-NCMP-61 JESSICA DOLEY MANUJ KUMAR DOLEY 264 / 500
200691 20-NCMP-70 KAPIL VINOD KUMAR R-MB32, MB33
200700 21-NCMP-66 KOMAL MANOJ KUMAR R-MB34
200710 21-NCMP-75 MOHMMAD TAHIR KHAN MUJAHEED KHAN R-MB31
200711 21-NCMP-76 MUKKAWAR ATHARVA RAJESH MUKKAWAR 285 / 500
200720 20-NCMP-98 NISHANT SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA R-MB32, MB33, MB34
200721 20-NCMP-99 NISHANT YADAV ANIL KUMAR R-MB33

200728 20-NCMP-107 PIYUSH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR R-MB31, MB32, MB33,
MB34

200731 20-NCMP-109 PRERNA SURESH CHANDER R-MB32
200734 20-NCMP-110 PRIYTAM PAL SINGH OM SINGH R-MB32, MB33
200735 21-NCMP-97 RAHUL KANWAR SAIN 295 / 500
200738 22/NCMP/108 RANVEER ANIL KUMAR 291 / 500
200754 21-NCMP-109 SANGEETA RANA MR JOGINDER LAL 301 / 500
200761 21-NCMP-112 SHAMBHAVI SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH R-MB34
200779 20-NCMP-149 VRIDHI SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA R-MB32



Page 7 of 10
PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK

RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (3RD PROF. PART-1) (ANNUAL) EXAM.
DEC.-2025 (For Batch before 2022)
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PT. B.D. SHARMA POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, ROHTAK

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS
200791 20-PGI-261 ABHISEK DHALIWAL RAM KUMAR R-MB32
200805 21-PGI-510 AMIT MATHUR KEASHO RAM R-MB31
200823 21-PGI-522 ANURAG NARENDER 113 / 200
200844 21-PGI-540 CHAITANYA MEHRA YOGESHWAR R-MB31
200849 20-PGI-309 DEEPAK RAJESH KUMAR R-MB33
200856 21-PGI-547 DIGVIJAY SINGH SAJJAN KUMAR 105 / 200
200866 20-PGI-324 GEETIKA KAIN INDERPAL R-MB32
200875 21-PGI-731 ISHA GOYAL NARENDER GOYAL 281 / 500
200883 20-PGI-343 KAMAL RAMPHAL R-MB32, MB33, MB34
200904 19-PGIMS-431 KUNAL SURESH R-MB34
200925 21-PGI-619 NANDINI CHOUDHARY SANJEEV KUMAR R-MB34
200932 20-PGI-381 NIKHIL NARESH R-MB32
200966 20-PGI-423 RITIK SANJAY 294 / 500
200967 21-PGI-739 RITIK KALIRAM R-MB34
200984 20-PGI-439 SANDEEP SINGH ARJUN KUMAR R-MB33, MB34
201030 19-PGIMS-392 VASHISH SUKREM PAL 107 / 200
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March 13, 2026

SHAHEED HASAN KHAN MEWATI GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, MEWAT (NUH)

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS
201059 21-SHKM-520 ASMIT GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA R-MB31
201079 21-SHKM-542 ISHAAN RAKESH R-MB31
201082 20-SHKM-65 JYOTI SHARMA NEERAJ 101 / 200
201095 21-SHKM-555 MANISH ROSHAN LAL 118 / 200
201102 21-SHKM-567 NAVDEEP DEVRAJ 125 / 200
201103 21-SHKM-569 NEETESH KUMAR MEENA RAMSWROOP MEENA Detained
201117 21-SHKM-579 RISHIPAL YADAV DEDARAM YADAV 317 / 500
201119 21-SHKM-582 ROCKY RAMCHANDER 123 / 200
201126 21-SHKM-590 SAJID KHAN GAFUR KHAN R-MB34
201139 20-SHKM-127 SUMIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 113 / 200
201151 21-SHKM-610 VINEET KUMAR RAMMEHAR 117 / 200
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WORLD COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH, JHAJJAR

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS
201167 21-WCJ-74 ABHISHEK KUMAR KESHAV RAM R-MB34
201169 21-WCJ-04 ADITI PRABHASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 295 / 500
201171 21-WCJ-78 ADITYA SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA R-MB31, MB34
201173 21-WCJ-80 AKHILESH SATPAL 305 / 500
201174 21-WCJ-06 AKSHITA AHLAWAT NARVEER AHLAWAT R-MB34
201184 20-WCJ-49 ARUNBALA S SOMU P 104 / 200
201187 20-WCJ-50 ARYAN SINGHAL PANKAJ KUMAR SINGHAL R-MB32, MB33
201189 20-WCJ-51 ASHIRWAD SINGH RAJESH SINGH R-MB32, MB33, MB34
201191 21-WCJ-10 ASHU YADAV NARESH YADAV 270 / 500
201195 20-WCJ-07 BABITA YADAV SATISH KUMAR 113 / 200

201196 20-WCJ-08 BALJEET KAUR SWARN SINGH R-MB31, MB32, MB33,
MB34

201198 21-WCJ-90 CHAHAT SATISH KUMAR R-MB31, MB34
201205 21-WCJ-91 DHANPAT PANKAJ KUMAR R-MB34
201206 21-WCJ-92 DHARMENDRA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 278 / 500
201207 21-WCJ-19 DIKSHU NARESH KUMAR 262 / 500
201208 21-WCJ-20 DIVYA RAMESH KUMAR R-MB34
201209 21-WCJ-94 DIVYAM PARASHER NARESH PARASHER 256 / 500
201219 21-WCJ-97 HIMANK SAINI NARESH KUMAR SAINI R-MB31, MB34
201220 21-WCJ-24 ICCHA SAINI NARENDER KUMAR R-MB34
201232 20-WCJ-61 KARANDEEP HARPAL SINGH R-MB32, MB33
201236 21-WCJ-33 KHUSHI YADAV ANOOP SINGH 276 / 500
201239 21-WCJ-106 KUNAL RAJPAL 261 / 500
201240 21-WCJ-107 KUNAL SAINI YOGESH SAINI R-MB31, MB34
201243 21-WCJ-111 LOKHANDE ADITYA BALASAHEB BALASAHEB LOKHANDE R-MB34
201244 20-WCJ-62 MADHAV RAJ SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 127 / 200
201245 20-WCJ-66 MANISH CHHILLAR JAGBIR R-MB32
201253 20-WCJ-70 MOHIT ASHOK KUMAR 100 / 200
201264 21-WCJ-117 NISHANT VASHISTH ANIL VASHISTH 253 / 500
201266 21-WCJ-118 NISHU KAUSHIK RAJESH KAUSHIK R-MB34
201270 21-WCJ-120 PARV BHATIA PRADEEP KUMAR BHATIA R-MB31, MB34
201277 21-WCJ-121 PRANABANANDA GACHHAYAT PRAVU CHARAN GACHHAYAT 265 / 500
201279 21-WCJ-45 PREETI KUMARI SATBIR KHATRI 284 / 500
201283 21-WCJ-122 PRYANSH JOGINDER SINGH 112 / 200
201286 20-WCJ-81 RATNAVA BHATTACHARYA RATAN BHATTACHARYA 117 / 200
201289 21-WCJ-130 ROHAN SINGH RAJ KUMAR R-MB34
201291 21-WCJ-50 RUFFEDA KHAN ASGAR KHAN 263 / 500
201294 20-WCJ-85 SAGAR ABHIMANYU R-MB31, MB32, MB33
201301 21-WCJ-55 SAUMYA SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA R-MB34
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WORLD COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH, JHAJJAR

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS
201308 21-WCJ-136 SHOBHIT TYAGI SANJIV KUMAR TYAGI 275 / 500
201311 21-WCJ-59 SHRUTI KAUSHIK SUNEEL KAUSHIK R-MB31, MB34

201314 20-WCJ-35 SUSHMITA DOLEY MANORANJAN DOLEY R-MB31, MB32, MB33,
MB34

201315 20-WCJ-91 SWAROOP SINGH MANGI LAL R-MB32, MB33, MB34
201319 21-WCJ-63 TIA GARG SANJAY GARG 266 / 500
201320 21-WCJ-65 TRIPTI SINGH RAM AWADH SINGH R-MB34
201322 21-WCJ-66 UMANG BIRENDER R-MB31
201327 20-WCJ-95 VICTOR ADHIKARI SANJAY ADHIKARI 116 / 200

201328 20-WCJ-97 VIKAS YADAV JAGAT PAL YADAV R-MB31, MB32, MB33,
MB34

201329 21-WCJ-144 VIKRAM SINGH SUNDER SINGH 278 / 500
201332 21-WCJ-145 VINAY RAJBIR R-MB31, MB34


